Name Verein
Team Damen

GSV Braunschweig

Ritter, Marina

Herbst, Madita

Linz, Tina
Faramarz-Rajebour, Zahra

GBKSYV Stuttgart
Wentzel,Corinna
Becker-Daschmann, Dagmar
Hangen, Heike
Hangen, Laura

GSV Osnabriick
Effenberger, Julia
Schwenker, Micaela
Glode, Denise
Schwenker, Sabrina

Dresdner GSV
Koschmidder, Corina
Kraus, Diana
Rudelt, Nadine
Reichel, Anika

GSC Ludwigsburg

Yorulmaz, Semra
Tumkaya, Esra
Kohler, Nicole

Deutsche - Gehorlosen - Bowlingmeisterschaften

Sp1

Serie1

191
203
203

597

133
158
146

437

137
130
167

434

144
150
148

442

130
85
147

Sp2

206
151
269

626

145
195
200

540

137
135
181

453

147
144
147

438

171
75
113

Gilde-Bowling Forty-four, Baurstr. 2, 22605 Hamburg

Sp3

193
218
180

591

139
156
158

453

185
151
204

540

191
161
137

489

172
119
127

S1

590
572
652

1814

417
509
504

1430

459
416
552

1427

482
455
432

1369

473
279
387

28. April 2018
Sp4 Sp5
Serie2

172 190
213 207
164 193
549 590
133 156
136 220
128 133
397 509
172 165
134 112
141 148
447 425
159 157
141 163
147 141
447 461
158 182
113 110
100 122

Spb6

148
246
200

594

153
181
160

494

165

156
140

461

141

108
169

418

172
83
101

S2

510
666
557

442
537
421

1400

502
246
445
140

1333

457

412
457

1326

512
306
323

Spiele
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Gesamt

1100
1238
1209

859
1046
925

961
662
997
140

939
867
889

985

585

710
0

Schnitt

183,33

206,33

201,50
0,00

143,17

174,33

154,17
0,00

160,17
132,40
166,17
140,00

156,50

144,50

148,17
0,00

164,17

97,50

118,33
0,00

Spiele

18

18

18

18

18

Summe

3.547

2.830

2.760

2.695

2.280

Schnitt

197,06

157,22

153,33

149,72

126,67



Platz

Deutsche - Gehorlosen - Bowlingmeisterschaften

28. April 2018
Gilde-Bowling Forty-four, Baurstr. 2, 22605 Hamburg
Name Verein Sp1 Sp2 Sp3 S1 Sp4 Sp5 Sp6 S2 Spiele  Gesamt Schnitt Spiele
Team Damen Seriet Serie2
362 359 418 1139 371 414 356 1141
GSC Bad Hersfeld
Flach, Christine 102 118 103 323 117 120 101 338 6 661 110,17
Hass, Janine 122 127 101 350 110 119 229 5 579 115,80
Kimat, Romy 191 123 123 437 127 126 143 396 6 833 138,83
Angersbach, Claudia 0 90 90 1 920 90,00
18
415 368 327 1110 354 365 334 1053
Berliner GSV / GSKg Mannheim
Kiihn, Renate 162 158 171 491 170 162 137 469 6 960 160,00
Koster, Elke 145 177 163 485 132 142 111 385 6 870 145,00
Buchwald, Karin 157 135 160 452 132 146 181 459 6 911 151,83
18

464 470 494 1428 434 450 429 1313
Emmerich, Julia GSV Miinchen 121 148 157 426 178 163 110 451 6 877 146,17
Kuryna GSV Braunschweig 124 81 105 310 71 143 83 297 6 607 101,17

Isaton GSV Braunschweig 103 103 109 315 95 76 70 241 6 556 92,67

Summe

2.163

2.741

Schnitt

120,17

152,28



Deutsche - Gehorlosen - Bowlingmeisterschaften

Team Herren
Name Verein
GBKSYV Suttgart
Friedl, Wolfgang
Wildenhayn, Thomas
Vetter, Holger
Wildenhayn, Simon
Zeitler, Bernd
Risel, Sebastian

Berliner GSV
Wiotzka, Martin
Wolke, Ronny
Schulz, Andreas
Schneider, Guido
Lindemann, Kevin
Ostrog, Harry

Dresdner GSV
Klotz, Benjamin
Hehlmann, Heiko
Klotz, Sebastian
Boéhm, Torsten
Protze, Oliver
Kabisch, Hendrik

GSV Braunschweig
Herbst, Michael
Ritter, Thomas
Drewe, Andreas
Schulz, René
Forsyth, Matthew
Rogon, Tobias

Serie1

Sp1

181
206
187
226
203

1003

187
182
174
231
198

972

203
157
205
233
174

972

156
155
203
213
206

Sp2

149
177
233
204
258

1021

190
172
237
194
268

1061

210
167
221
245
190

1033

148
170
213
214
238

Gilde-Bowling Forty-four, Baurstr. 2, 22605 Hamburg

Sp3

188
170
172
190
169

889

190
182
212
204
248

1036

199
144
224
181
160

908

136
179
247
235
218

S1

518
553
592
620
630

2913

567
536
623
629
714

3069

612
468
650
659
524

2913

440
504
663
662
662

28. April 2018

Serie2

Sp4 Sp5
158 224
167 225
193 195
258 195
195 204
971 1043
204 192
181 192
161 236
210 157
225 182
981 959
184 202
222 164
211 188
222 186
194 188
1033 928
186 183
185 224
249 225
166 207
157 137

Sp6

226
211
205
181
204

1027

188
175
192
182
165

902

227
135
187
176
181

906

164
162
182
165
149

S2

608
603
593
634
603

3041

584
548
589
549
572

2842

613
521
586
584
563

2867

533
571
656
538
443

Spiele
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Gesamt

1126
1156
1185
1254
1233

1151
1084
1212
1178
1286

1225
989
1236
1243
1087

440
1037
1234
1318
1200

443

Schnitt

187,67
192,67
197,50
209,00
205,50
0,00

191,83
180,67
202,00
196,33
214,33
0,00

204,17
164,83
206,00
207,17
181,17
0,00

146,67
172,83
205,67
219,67
200,00
147,67

Spiele

30

30

30

30

Summe

5.954

5.911

5.780

5.672

Schnitt

198,47

197,03

192,67

189,07



Team Herren
Name Verein

Deutsche - Gehorlosen - Bowlingmeisterschaften

Serie1
Sp1
933

GSC Ludwigsburg

Weber, Volker

Mdiller, Oliver
Fruhklug-Risch, Claus
Fetscher, Walter
Domke, Sasha
Sillack, Bengt

GSV Miinchen
Hilz, Christian
Klingenmaier, Manfred
Wegner, Jan
Duda, Daniel
Link, Dieter

GSV Oberhausen

Schnorr, Florian
Hdébusch, Tobias
Gerber, Arne

Klever, Daniel
Piotrowski, Olaf
Herrmann, Sebastian

GSC Paderborn
Ziegenhorn, Toni
Luttmann, Marius
Berensmeier, Michael
Schneider, Matthias
Sandmeier, Thomas

178
168
148
202
203

899

156
162
133
233
157

841

149
145
172
171
205

842

148
188
149
151
139

Sp2
983

167
216
168
200
155

906

186
167
185
159
155

852

163
166
173
159
165

826

161
148
136
170
185

Gilde-Bowling Forty-four, Baurstr. 2, 22605 Hamburg

Sp3
1015

195
145
201
202
191

934

137
129
154
196
149

765

130
183
177
225
167

882

202
138
166
201
147

S1
2931

540
529
517
604
549

2739

479
458
472
588
461

2458

442
494
522
555
537

2550

511
474
451
522
471

28. April 2018

Serie2
Sp4
943

163
168
169
249
189

938

180
181
172
206
169

908

130
171
191
158
162

812

203
111
126
205
159

Sp5
976

174
249
203
184
184

994

152
166
150
230
172

870

147
151
228
163
235

924

149
171
223
171
159

Sp6
822

174
155
174
200
159

862

187
172
178
227
125

889

90
166
145
158
175

734

167
144
160
181
182

S2
2741

511
572
546
633
532

2794

519
519
500
663
466

2667

367
488
564
479
572

2470

519
426
509
557
500

Spiele
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Gesamt

1051
1101
1063
1237
1081

998
977
972
1251
927

809
982
1086
1034
1109

1030
900
960

1079
971

0

Schnitt

175,17
183,50
177,17
206,17
180,17
0,00

166,33
162,83
162,00
208,50
154,50
0,00

134,83
163,67
181,00
172,33
184,83
0,00

171,67
150,00
160,00
179,83
161,83
0,00

Spiele

30

30

30

Summe

5533

5.125

5.020

Schnitt

184,43

170,83

167,33



10.

1.

Team Herren
Name Verein

GSKg Mannheim

Einbeck, Sabatian
Just, Jonas
Wagner, Reinhard
Lange, Waldemar
Schwarz, Andreas
Kihn, Rainer

GSV Freiburg
Bohly, Jens
Borchert, Andreas
Bohly, Jorg
Scheck, Marco
Scheck, Michael
Villringer, Martin

GSV Osnabriick
Jansen, Kristoffer
Wagenknecht, Pascal
Morgenroth,Marc
Rinschen, Jean-Pascal
Effenberger, Christian

Deutsche - Gehorlosen - Bowlingmeisterschaften

Serie1

Sp1

775

187
115
190
117
175

784

158
131
122
140
123

674

140
137
102
145
150

674

Sp2

800

134
163
179
135
181

792

212
145
162
165
177

861

139
123
100
147
178

687

Gilde-Bowling Forty-four, Baurstr. 2, 22605 Hamburg

Sp3

854

167
134
178
117
163

759

183
131
146
176
114

750

159
152
100
125
137

673

S1

2429

488
412
547
369
519

2335

553
407
430
481
414

2285

438
412
302
417
465

2034

28. April 2018

Serie2

Sp4

804

188
137
161
101
213

800

170

128
136
165
152

751

117
163
153
114
126

673

Sp5

873

161
126
186
161
172

806

179

166
141
123
152

761

141
128
93

116
124

602

Sp6

834

130
156
154
120
225

785

167

146
149
156
156

774

132
138
98
182
167

717

S2

2511

479
419
501
382
610

2391

516

440
426
444
460

390
429
344
412
417

1992

Spiele

w o oo Ww o [=T >R« >Re>Be>)INe)]

(=R >Rie) B> MNe)

Gesamt

967
831
1048
751
1129

1069
407
870
907
858
460

828
841
646
829
882
0

Schnitt

161,17
138,50
174,67
125,17
188,17
0,00

178,17
135,67
145,00
161,17
143,00
163,33

138,00
140,17
107,67
138,17
147,00
0,00

Spiele
30

30

30

30

Summe
4.940

4.726

4.571

4.026

Schnitt
164,67

157,53

152,37

134,20



Name Verein
Team Senioren

GSV Giessen
Daschmann, Helmut
Schudt, Gerhard
Kilsbach, Thomas
Becker, Jirgen
GBKSYV Stuttgart

Lotter, Manfred
Stoll, Uwe
Vetter, Jlrgen
Schubert, Erich

GSC Bad Hersfeld
Goller, Hans-Joachim
Neusel, Karl-Heinz
Flach, Thomas
Klamt, Wolfgang

Deutsche - Gehorlosen - Bowlingmeisterschaften

Sp1

Serie1

184
168
180

532

146
160
156

462

105
117
156

378

Sp2

213
172
212

597

158
184
161

503

129
103
155

387

Gilde-Bowling Forty-four, Baurstr. 2, 22605 Hamburg

Sp3

189
159
178

526

147
188
186

521

92
167
133

392

S1

586
499
570

1655

451
532
503

1486

326
387
444

1157

28. April 2018

Sp4

Serie2

189
180
180

549

171
190
172

533

104
136
146

386

Sp5

167
151
222

540

128
135
203

466

103
131
133

367

Sp6

190
194
171

555

159
171
204

534

154
137
125

416

S2

546
525
573

1644

458
496
579

1533

104
393
414
258

1169

Spiele
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Gesamt

1132
1024
1143

909
1028
1082

430
780
858
258

Schnitt

188,67

170,67

190,50
0,00

151,50

171,33

180,33
0,00

107,50
130,00
143,00
129,00

Spiele

18

18

18

Summe

3.299

3.019

2.326

Schnitt

183,28

167,72

129,22



Deutsche - Gehorlosen - Bowlingmeisterschaften
28. April 2018

Gilde-Bowling Forty-four, Baurstr. 2, 22605 Hamburg

Name Verein Sp1 Sp2 Sp3 S1 Sp4 Sp5 Sp6 S2 Spiele  Gesamt Schnitt Spiele Summe Schnitt
Team Senioren Serie1 Serie2



